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OXELIA™ INTEGRATED OZONE-ENHANCED BIOFILTRATION IS

https://www.wwdmag.com/channel/casestudies/oxeliatm-integrated-ozone-enhanced-biofiltration-propelling-

4/30/2020
/30/ (press release) PROPELLING POTABLE REUSE PROJECTS FORWARD potable-reuse
5/1/2020 . . . ., . . . . . . .
San Diego Reader Will Covid-19 turn San Diego’s water plan into Toilet to Grave? [|https://www.sandiegoreader.com/news/2020/may/01/ticker-covid-19-turn-san-diegos-water-toilet-grave/
5/5/2020 H20 Innovation Secures 7 New Projects, Totalling $7.6 M and
Yahoo Finance Received Notice of Cancellation for One Project https://finance.yahoo.com/news/h2o-innovation-secures-7-projects-120010453.html
5/4/2020 MPWMD calls for revisiting Pure Water Monterey expansion https://www.montereyherald.com/2020/05/04/mpwmd-calls-for-revisiting-pure-water-monterey-expansion-
Monterey Herald report report/
USDA Announces $15 Million For Conservation Innovation https://www.roundupweb.com/story/2020/05/06/ag-roundup/usda-announces-15-million-for-conservation-
5/6/2020 . .
The Roundup Grants innovation-grants/13868.html
5/6/2020 . . . . . .
Transport Topics Online Senate Committee Approves Water Infrastructure Measures https://www.ttnews.com/articles/senate-committee-approves-water-infrastructure-measures
5/6/2020 Senate EPW Committee approves significant water recycling https://www.waterworld.com/drinking-water/infrastructure-funding/article/14175444/senate-epw-committee
WaterWorld investments approves-significant-water-recycling-investments
5/12/2020 . o . o
Mirage News Our water future's in pipeline https://www.miragenews.com/our-water-future-s-in-pipeline/
5/11/2020 Editorial: Southern California doesn’t have decades to figure out
LA Times water recycling. We need it now https://www.latimes.com/opinion/story/2020-05-11/water-recycling-surviving-drought
5/13/2020 - . o
Phys.Org Rethinking (waste)water and conservation https://phys.org/news/2020-05-rethinking-wastewater.html
5/19/2020 Engineering News-Record California 2020 Owner of the Year: Water District Launches https://www.enr.com/articles/49407-california-2020-owner-of-the-year-water-district-launches-innovative-
(ENR) Innovative Recycling Plan recycling-plan
5/20/2020 Bush Brothers counts on water reuse to reduce local impact of
GreenBiz bean production https://www.greenbiz.com/article/bush-brothers-counts-water-reuse-reduce-local-impact-bean-production
5/20/2020 Less water could sustain more Californians if we make every
Phys.Org drop count https://phys.org/news/2020-05-sustain-californians.html
Scottsdale Water to be recognized for safety, professional https://www.yourvalley.net/scottsdale-independent/stories/scottsdale-water-to-be-recognized-for-safety-
5/25/2020 . . .
Your Valley achievements professional-achievements, 160483
5/26/2020 East County Advanced Water Purification Program moves https://www.waterworld.com/drinking-water/article/14176602/east-county-advanced-water-purification-
WaterWorld forward program-moves-forward
5/27/2020 . . . .
Monterey Herald Pure Water Monterey expansion remains afloat https://www.montereyherald.com/2020/05/27/pure-water-monterey-expansion-remains-afloat/
5/28/2020 . . . - . . . . -
Inland Valley Daily Bulletin  [Inland Empire water agency gets $196 million loan from EPA https://www.dailybulletin.com/2020/05/28/inland-empire-water-agency-gets-196-million-loan-from-epa/
Water Finance & Sacramento's South County Ag Program using recycled water
6/10/2020 .
Management moves forward https://waterfm.com/sacramentos-south-county-ag-program-using-recycled-water-moves-forward/
6/13/2020 . . . . . .
Chino Champion Chino expands water treatment facility https://www.championnewspapers.com/news/article e05a5f3a-acc9-11ea-al0b-433elfbdadac.html
Orange County Water District awarded $3.6M to increase https://www.waterworld.com/drinking-water/infrastructure-funding/article/14177855/orange-county-water-
6/15/2020 L L . . .
WaterWorld region’s drinking water supply district-awarded-36m-to-increase-regions-drinking-water-supply
6/15/2020 . . . .
WaterWorld Increased grant award to boost EMWD water quality http://www.menifee247.com/2020/06/increased-grant-award-to-boost-emwd-water-quality.html
6/18/2020 $375 million recycled water project would lessen farmers'
Sacramento Business Journal [reliance on groundwater https://www.bizjournals.com/sacramento/news/2020/06/18/regional-san-south-county-recycled-water.html|
6/18/2020 Progress Continues on South Orange County Water Dam, https://www.thecapistranodispatch.com/progress-continues-on-south-orange-county-water-dam-reservoir-
Capistrano Dispatch Reservoir Project project/
6/19/2020 https://www.heraldandnews.com/news/local news/public-raises-issues-with-proposed-recycled-water-
Herald and News Public raises issues with proposed recycled water project project/article 4c6337c3-fal5-503a-8fd5-170f38ael6e5.html
6/19/2020 Monterey Peninsula water district board opposes Cal Am desal |https://www.montereyherald.com/2020/06/19/monterey-peninsula-water-district-board-opposes-cal-am-

Monterey Herald

project

desal
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EPA awards New York $220 million for water infrastructure

https://www.wnypapers.com/news/article/current/2020/06/23/142076/epa-awards-new-york-220-million-for-

6/23/2020 . . I . . -
Niagara Frontier Publications [improvements water-infrastructure-improvements
6/24/2020 . . . .
AgAlert Water recycling project promises supply for farms https://www.agalert.com/story/?id=14095
Dominguez Technology Center Recognized for Recycled Water
6/24/2020 . : . . . . .
Los Angeles Sentinel Innovation https://lasentinel.net/dominguez-technology-center-recognized-for-recycled-water-innovation.html
6/25/2020 EPA awards New Jersey $84M for water infrastructure https://www.waterworld.com/drinking-water/infrastructure-funding/article/14178523/epa-awards-new-jersey-
WaterWorld improvements 84m-for-water-infrastructure-improvements
6/26/2020 . e . .
La Mesa Courier Advanced Water Purification program moves forward https://lamesacourier.com/advanced-water-purification-program-moves-forward/
Senators say new funding will modernize drinking water & https://www.thebatavian.com/billie-owens/senators-say-new-funding-will-modernize-drinking-water-sewer-
6/29/2020 . . . . .
The Batavian sewer projects in NYS projects-in-nys/555402
Latest TMR Report Explores Impact of COVID-19 Outbreak on https://3wnews.org/news/2224035/latest-tmr-report-explores-impact-of-covid-19-outbreak-on-water-recycle-
7/7/2020
3rd Watch News Water Recycle and Reuse Market and-reuse-market/
7/9/2020 https://www.waterworld.com/drinking-water/infrastructure-funding/article/14179195/san-diego-regional-
WaterWorld San Diego regional water projects awarded $15M from state water-projects-awarded-15m-from-state
7/9/2020 Central Coast Community https://coastcommunitynews.com.au/central-coast/news/2020/07/drinking-water-and-recycled-water-quality-
News Drinking water and recycled water quality policies endorsed policies-endorsed/
7/11/2020 Oceanside City Awarded $4.565 Million In Grant Funding To https://patch.com/california/oceanside-camppendleton/oceanside-city-awarded-4-565-million-grant-funding-
Patch.com Expand Water Reuse Programs expand-water
7/13/2020 . . . . . .
MyNewsLA.com Los Angeles Aims To Increase Recycled Water Capacity https://mynewsla.com/business/2020/07/13/los-angeles-aims-to-increase-recycled-water-capacity-2/
7/8/2020 State Water Department Grants More Than $15M to San Diego |https://timesofsandiego.com/politics/2020/07/08/state-water-department-grants-more-than-15m-to-san-
Time of San Diego Projects diego-projects/
Hyperion Water Reclamation Plant’s new pilot facility breaks https://www.waterworld.com/wastewater/reuse-recycling/article/14179518/hyperion-water-reclamation-
7/14/2020 . "
WaterWorld ground plants-new-pilot-facility-breaks-ground
7/14/2020 https://www.waterworld.com/drinking-water/infrastructure-funding/article/14179525/epa-announces-6b-in-
WaterWorld New Funding for water infrastucture projects announced new-funding-for-water-infrastructure-projects
7/15/2020 Metropolitan Approves Funding for Local Water Supply Projects |https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200715005969/en/Metropolitan-Approves-Funding-Local-
businesswire in San Diego County Water-Supply-Projects
East County Advanced Water Purification program receives https://www.waterworld.com/drinking-water/infrastructure-funding/article/14179997/east-county-advanced-
7/20/2020 . .
WaterWorld S86M water-purification-program-receives-86m
7/21/2020 https://www.sandiegouniontribune.com/north-county-community-news/story/2020-07-21/oceanside-was-
The San Diego Union-Tribune|City of Oceanside picked as Recycled Water Agency of the Year |picked-as-recycled-water-agency-of-the-year
8/3/2020 https://www.reviewjournal.com/brandpublishing/sponsored-local/infrastructure-investments-protect-
Las Vegas Review-Journal Infrastructure investments protect community's water supply  |communitys-water-supply/
8/6/2020 . . . I . . . .
Los Cerritos News Albert Robles Center Receives Highest LEED Certification https://www.loscerritosnews.net/2020/08/06/albert-robles-center-receives-highest-leed-certification/
San Diego Opens Bids for Wastewater Recycling Project: 1000 |https://timesofsandiego.com/tech/2020/08/07/san-diego-opens-bids-for-north-city-water-recycling-project-
8/7/2020 . . .
Times of San Diego Green Jobs 1000-green-jobs/
8/12/2020 . . . .
Water & Wastes Digest PURE WATER SAN DIEGO PROGRAM ACHIEVES MILESTONE https://www.wwdmag.com/pure-water-san-diego-program-achieves-milestone
8/13/2020 , i i
WaterWorld What's on Tap for Water Reuse https://www.waterworld.com/wastewater/reuse-recycling/article/14180932/whats-on-tap-for-water-reuse
8/11/2020 Building Design + Sustainability is key for Denver Water’s modernized campus and |https://www.bdcnetwork.com/sustainability-key-denver-water%E2%80%99s-modernized-campus-and-
Construction distribution system distribution-system
Water Watchdogs Win Ruling On Treated Water Lost To The
8/13/2020

Laist

Ocean

Water watchdogs win ruling on treated water lost to the ocean
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